Year
2001

2004
2009
2004

2008

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001

2008
2001
2004
2001

2004
2004
2001
2001

2001
2001

Mitigated properties have been removed

Street Name
10th St

15th St

19th St

19th St

24th St

25th St

25th St

25th St
Acacia Dr
Academy Blvd
Academy Blvd
Academy Blvd
Academy Blvd
Aeroplaza Dr
Aeroplaza Dr
Aerotech Dr
Aerotech Dr
Afternoon Cir
Airport Rd
Arcadia St
Arlington Rd
Astrozon Ct
Austin Bluffs Pkwy
Bar B Rd
Beacon Lite Rd
Bellemont Rd
Bennett Av
Bradley Rd
Bradshaw Rd
Brewster St
Briargate Blvd
Brook Forest Dr
Brookside St
Buena Ventura St
Busch

Cactus Dr
Calle Fontana
Candlestar Lp
Cascade Av
Cascade Av
Catalina Dr
Chaparral Lp
Chelton Rd
Chestnut St
Chestnut St
Chestnut St

Meth Lab Seizures

2001 - 2014

Seized Address

420 S 10th St

220 S 15th St

931 N 19th St

935 N 19th St, Apt 3
115 S 24th St

16 N 25th St

15 N 25th St

15 N 25th St

1804 Acacia Dr

1885 S Academy Blvd
4075 N Academy Blvd
6945 N Academy Blvd
7720 N Academy Blvd
1790 Aeroplaza Dr

1790 Aeroplaza Dr

2115 Aerotech Dr #110
2115 Aerotech Dr #224
3490 Afternoon Cir #314
4340 Airport Rd #1
3211 N Arcadia St

2515 Arlington Rd #519
3440 Astrozon Ct

3160 Austin Bluffs Pkwy
9360 Bar B Rd

880 Beacon Lite Rd Lot 9
33080 Bellemont Rd
812 Bennett Av Apt B
13180 Bradley Rd

64 Bradshaw Rd

2421 Brewster St

1565 Briargate Blvd
6675 Brook Forest Dr
109 E Brookside St
2518 Buena Ventura St
2410 Busch Av, Unit 26
2401 Cactus Dr

2022 Calle Fontana

944 Candlestar Lp

3526 N Cascade Av F17
3526 N Cascade Av Al1l0
612 Catalina Dr

15545 E Chaparral Lp
2505 S Chelton Rd

3010 N Chestnut St
3228 N Chestnut St
4331 N Chestnut St

City / County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs



2004
2004

2001

2004

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2004
2004
2008
2001
2001

2001
2004
2001

2004

2006

2001

Chestnut St
Chestnut St
Chestnut St
Chestnut St
Cheyenne Rd
Chippewa Rd
Cimarron St
Cimarron St
Circle Dr
Circle Dr
Circle Dr
Circle Dr
Circle Dr
Clearview Lp
Clearview Lp
Cobalt Dr
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Colorado Av
Columbine Rd
Columbine Rd
Contrails Dr
Cooper Av
Corona Av

Corporate Center Cir
Corporate Center Cir

Corporate Dr
Corporate Dr
Corporate Dr
Corporate Dr
Corporate Dr
County Rd
Cree Dr
Crest Dr
Crest Dr
Crestone Av
Crosstrail Dr
Crystola Rd
Cucharras St
Dale St
Delaware Dr
Dortmund Dr
Dortmund Dr
Dublin Blvd

3010 N Chestnut St #162
3010 N Chestnut St #264
3010 N Chestnut St #255
3228 N Chestnut St

405 E Cheyenne Rd

6870 Chippewa Rd

220 E Cimarron St #102
725 W Cimarron St

2840 S Circle Dr Lot 804
2850 S Circle Dr #152
269 S Circle Dr

911 S Circle Dr

805 S Circle Dr #1J

4070 Clearview Lp

4070 Clearview Lp S

4665 Cobalt Dr

2801 W Colorado Av #7
3131 W Colorado Av

3704 W Colorado Av Lot J3
3704 W Colorado Av Lot A17
1726 W Colorado Av

3036 W Colorado Av

3627 W Colorado Av #16
3627 W Colorado Av #19
620 W Colorado Av

3420 W Colorado Av

1124 W Colorado Av

237 Columbine Rd

530 Columbine Rd

8230 Contrails Dr

602 N Cooper Av

2120 S Corona Av

6210 Corporate Center Cir #211
6210 Corporate Center Cir #149
6210 Corporate Dr Rm 122
6210 Corporate Dr

6210 Corporate Dr #113
6210 Corporate Dr #105
6210 Corporate Dr #137
2196 County Rd 46

1215 Cree Dr

700 Crest Dr A16

460 Crest Dr

360 Crestone Av

655 Crosstrail Dr

1237 Crystola Rd

1633 W Cucharras St
2609 E Dale St Apt C
1010 Delaware Dr

1940 Dortmund Dr #905
2015 Dortmund Dr #619
2832 Dublin Blvd #136

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain

El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Divide

Teller County

El Paso County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs



2001

2004
2004

2004

2001

2001
2004

2001

2004
2004

2004
2001
2013
2001
2001
2004
2004

2004
2004

2004

2001
2013
2001

Earlyview Ct

El Paso Blvd

El Paso Blvd

El Paso St

El Paso St
Ellicott Hwy
Ellicott Hwy
Ellicott Hwy

Ely St

Ely St

Endicott Dr
Enoch Rd

Enoch Rd

Erin Lp

Farnham Pt
Foster Cir
Fountain Blvd
Fountain Mesa Rd
Franceville Coalmine Rd
Franklin Av
Front St

Front St

Garden of the Gods Rd
Garden of the Gods Rd
Garden of the Gods Rd
Geyser Rd
Golden Bell Ln
Grape Dr
Gracemoor Cir S
Greenbrier Dr
Greenbrier Dr
Hagerman St
Hahan Rd
Hallam Av
Hallam Av
Hallam Av
Hallam Av
Hallam Av
Hancock Av
Hancock Av
Harrison Rd
Harrison Rd
Hartford St
Hathaway Dr
Highland St
Holly St

Howard Dr

Hugo St

Hunters Glen Dr
Hwy 105

Hwy 105

Hwy 24

4380 Earlyview Ct

2 El Paso Blvd

6 El Paso Blvd #4

3370 N El Paso St

775 N El Paso St

5010 Ellicott Hwy

5010 1/2 Ellicott Hwy
5010 N Ellicott Hwy

140 Ely St

150 Ely St

4660 Endicott Dr

4090 Enoch Rd

21490 Enoch Rd

1846 Erin Lp N

1395 Farnham Pt #305
4020 Foster Cir

2126 E Fountain Blvd
628 Fountain Mesa Rd
1340 Franceville Coalmine Rd
1920 S Franklin Av

132 Front St

172 Front St

430 W Garden of the Gods Rd
380 E Garden of the Gods Rd
555 W Garden of the Gods Rd
2725 Geyser Rd #128
536 Golden Bell Ln

213 Grape Dr

4730 Gracemoor Cir S
850 Greenbrier Dr

850 Greenbrier Dr

2218 Hagerman St
11810 Hahan Rd

901 Hallam Ave

77 Hallam Av

904 Hallam Av

1100 Hallam Av

1100 Hallam Av Apt B
3110 N Hancock Av
3303 N Hancock Av #55
1410 Harrison Rd #344
1440 Harrison Rd

1216 Hartford St

833 Hathaway Dr #108C
37 Highland St

102 Holly St #1

1448 Howard Dr

601 Hugo St

2845 Hunters Glen Dr
702 Hwy 105 #60

702 HWY 105 #76
11102 W HWY 24

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Teller County

El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Teller County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Monument

Teller County



2004

2008

2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2004

2004

2004

2006

2009

2001

2001

2004
2001
2004
2001
2004

2004

2004

Hwy 24

Hwy 24

Hwy 24

Hwy 24

Hwy 67

Hwy 83

Hwy 83

Hwy 83

Hwy 85/87
Hwy 94

Hwy 94

Hwy 94

Hwy 94

llex Dr

Illinois Av
Indian Pipe Cir
lowa

lowa Av
Ivanhoe Dr
Jamboree Dr
Jamboree Dr
Jimmy Camp Rd
Juanita St
Judge Orr Rd
Kanuch Rd
Kenwood Cir
King St

King St

Kiowa St
Kiowa St
Kiowa St
Kutsu Ridge Rd
Lancashire St
Lancelot Ct
Langston St
Lark Dr

Las Vegas St
Lear Dr

Lear Dr
Lenmar Dr
Link Rd

Loflin Rd

Lone Feather Dr
Lone Feather Dr
Longbow Dr
Loomis Av
Luther Rd
Luxury Ln
Magnolia St
Manitou Blvd
Marion Dr
Mark Dabling Blvd

19570 E Hwy 24 #12
8370 W Hwy 24
19570 W Hwy 24 #12
17200 E Hwy 24
10624 Hwy 67

8280 Hwy 83

8280 Hwy 83

8280 Hwy 83 #416
7330 S Hwy 85/87
12150 Hwy 94

12150 Hwy 94

23210 Hwy 94

11820 Hwy 94

8550 llex Dr

3122 lllinois Av

3603 Indian Pipe Cir
624 lowa Av

236 W lowa Av #3
2206 Ivanhoe Dr
1825 Jamboree Dr, M13
1825 Jamboree Dr, D3
10525 Jimmy Camp Rd
834 Juanita St

25802 Judge Orr Rd
14650 Kanuch Rd
306 Kenwood Cir
2005 King St #611
2809 King St Apt B
1322 W Kiowa St
1324 W Kiowa St
1702 W Kiowa St

222 Kutsu Ridge Rd
3609 Lancashire St
2420 Lancelot Ct
1996 Langston St
2036 Lark Dr

529 E Las Vegas St
2758 Lear Dr

2758 Lear Dr

1625 Lenmar Dr
9335 Link Rd

1025 Loflin Rd

2790 Lone Feather Dr
2790 Lone Feather Dr
300 Longbow Dr E
4204 Loomis Av

5850 Luther Rd

222 Luxury Ln

1040 Magnolia St
1522 Manitou Blvd
3631 Marion Dr

4315 Mark Dabling Blvd

El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Teller County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Teller County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs



2004
2004
2006
2009

2008

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2009
2004

2001

2009

2011

2006

2001

2004

2001

2001
2001

2009

Mark Dabling Blvd
Maverick Dr
Midland Av
Midland Av
Monteagle St
Monterey Rd
Montrose Av
Mount View Ln
Mt Washington Av
Mt Washington Dr
Murray Blvd
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av
Nevada Av

New Center Pt
Nuevo Cir
Observatory Dr
Orchid St

Ore Mill Rd

Pale Rock Ter
Palmer Park Blvd
Pando Ave
Paonia St

Parkmoor Village Dr
Parkmoor Village Dr
Parkmoor Village Dr

Pawnee Av
Peterson Rd
Pikes Peak Av
Pikes Peak Av
Pikes Peak Av
Pikes Peak Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av
Platte Av

6125 Mark Dabling Blvd #373

2848 Maverick Dr

1015 Midland Ave

1015 Midland Ave

2005 Monteagle St

1810 Monterey Rd

1135 Montrose Av

220 Mount View Ln #11
2037 Mt Washington Av
22 Mt Washington Dr
520 N Murray Blvd #124
1102 S Nevada Av #25
4000 N Nevada Av #4
4918 N Nevada Av

4950 N Nevada Av

714 N Nevada Av #215
1209 S Nevada Av, Lot 73
3944 N Nevada Av #3
4950 N Nevada Av #113
4950 N Nevada Av #207
5002 N Nevada Av #205
5905 N Nevada Av #16
3944 N Nevada Av #1
2724 N Nevada Av #130
3900 N Nevada Av #27
3842 N Nevada Ave, Apt 6
2895 New Center Pt
3837 Nuevo Cir

519 Observatory Dr
4105 Orchid St

2755 Ore Mill Rd, Unit 6-152

5745 Pale Rock Terr Apt A
2718 Palmer Park Blvd
1307 Pando Ave

1250 Paonia St

3450 Parkmoor Village Dr Apt H

3688 Parkmoor Village Dr

3450 Parkmoor Village Dr Apt H

115 Pawnee Av #1
1665 Peterson Rd

2521 E Pikes Peak Av #D204

3760 E Pikes Peak Av #127

4420 E Pikes Peak Av #211
2631 W Pikes Peak Av Apt H

2626 E Platte Av #17
4825 E Platte Av

4825 E Platte Av Unit A31
2626 E Platte Av #11
322 Platte Ct #2

1921 E Platte Av #11
3007 E Platte Av #306
2501 E Platte, Apt 68

Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Manitou Springs
Manitou Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs



2001

2001

2001
2004
2004

2009

2004

2001

2001
2004

2004
2001

2004

2001
2004
2004
2004
2001

2001

Polk St

Potter Dr

Potter Dr
Prospect Lake Dr
Quivera Dr
Radiant Dr
Ranch Cir
Razorback Rd
Red Feather Ln
Rim View Dr
Robin Dr
Robinson St
Rosemont Dr
Royer St

Royer St

Rush Rd

Rusina Rd
Rusina Rd
Rusina Rd
Rusina Rd

San Miguel St
Sanborn Rd
Sand Pl
Security Blvd
Security Blvd
Shadow Lake Dr
Shasta Dr
Shelley Av
Sherwood Ln
Shoup Rd

Silent Rain Dr
Silent Rain Dr
Sinton Rd
Sinton Rd
Sinton Rd
Smokehouse Ln
Space Center Dr
Space Village Av
Space Village Av
St Vrain St

St Vrain St
Straus Ln
Sunflower Rd
Sunnyland Lp
Sunset Rd
Swope Av
Tanner Trl
Tanner Trl

Taos Cir

Tejon St

Tejon St
Templeton Park Cir

230 E Polk St

1320 Potter Dr , #302
1320 Potter Dr #321
720 Prospect Lake Dr
1124 Quivera Dr
3914 Radiant Dr

4423 Ranch Cir

8350 Razorback Rd
635 Red Feather Ln
240 Rim View Dr Apt H
2425 Robin Dr

2423 Robinson St

538 1/2 Rosemont Dr
1005 S Royer St

1339 N Royer St
5390 S Rush Rd

4604 Rusina Rd #414
4610 Rusina Rd

4610 Rusina Rd #102
4610 Rusina Rd #119
3705 E San Miguel St #24
35140 Sanborn Rd
12055 Sand PI

102 Security Blvd

501 Security Blvd

353 Shadow Lake Dr
1614 Shasta Dr

3936 Shelley Av

1225 Sherwood Ln
6565 Shoup Rd

2131 Silent Rain Dr
2269 Silent Rain Dr
3436 Sinton Rd

3402 Sinton Rd #240
3402 Sinton Rd #240
5367 Smokehouse Ln
1575 Space Center Dr
7560 Space Village Av
7560 Space Village Av
1812 E St Vrain St
312 W St Vrain St
2740 Straus Ln

85 Sunflower Rd

11 Sunnyland Lp

817 Sunset Rd

214 Swope Av

15160 Tanner Trl
15160 Tanner Trl

48 Taos Cir

707 S Tejon St

333 S Tejon St

4610 Templeton Park Cr

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
El Paso County
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Woodland Park
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Fountain
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs



2001

2004

2004

2001

2001
2008
2009
2004

2001

Templeton Park Cir
Tia Juana St

Trail Creek Dr
Uintah St

Uintah St

Uintah St

Upper Twin Rock Rd

Vern St
Vollmer Rd
Walnut St
Weber St
Westend Av
Westmeadow Dr
Weston Rd
Wildflower Rd
Willamette Av
William Av
Williams St
Williams St
Windflower Cir
Woodland Av
Woodmoor Dr
Yuma St

4835 Templeton Park Cir #490

733 Tia Juana St

10119 Trail Creek Dr
3615 E Uintah St #26
402 E Uintah St

2571 E Uintah St #12
3393 Upper Twin Rock Rd
201 Vern St

11665 Vollmer Rd

215 N Walnut St

720 N Weber St

1216 Westend Av

3763 Westmeadow Dr #101
2565 Weston Rd Unit D
8185 Wildflower Rd

617 E Willamette Av

604 William Av

101 Williams St

101 Williams St

1442 Windflower Cir
1065 S Woodland Av
1865 Woodmoor Dr #204
720 Yuma St

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Teller County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
El Paso County
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Woodland Park
El Paso County
Colorado Springs



	Alpha Listing 

